
School Boys Contact Email  Girls Contact Email 

ACS Cobham Sebastian Pedley spedley@acs-schools.com     

Aldro Guy Drayton draytong@aldro.org     

Amesbury Grant Rouse g.rouse@amesburyschool.co.uk Grant Rouse g.rouse@amesburyschool.co.uk 

Barfield Prep Eddie Lydall elydall@barfieldpst.org     

Barrow Hills School Aidan Mullins boysfixtures@barrowhills.org Madelon Burnett mbk@barrowhills.org 

Bishopsgate School Jake Cottrell jcottrell@bishopsgatesch.uk     

Chinthurst School Simon Mussellwhite smussellwhite@chinthurstschool.co.uk     

Claremont Fan Court  Seanan McKillop smckillop@claremont.surrey.sch.uk  Seanan McKillop smckillop@claremont.surrey.sch.uk  

Coworth Flexlands      Lisa Phillips  lisa.phillips@Coworthflexlands.co.uk  

Cranleigh Prep School Chris Stone cms@cranprep.org Chris Stone cms@cranprep.org 

Cranmore  Danny Cox danny.cox@cranmore.org     

Cumnor House School  Ryan Brotherton ryan.brotherton@cognita.com     

Danes Hill School Keaton Bates kbates@daneshill.surrey.sch.uk Emily Hearsum ehearsum@daneshill.surrey.sch.uk 

Downsend School Marcus Bell marcus.bell@cognita.com     

Greenfield School Dan Maxwell dmaxwell@greenfield.surrey.sch.uk Dan Maxwell dmaxwell@greenfield.surrey.sch.uk 

Hall Grove Kate Maxfield k.maxfield@hallgrove.co.uk     

Halstead St Andrews 

School Carla Redding credding@hsaschool.co.uk Carla Redding credding@hsaschool.co.uk 

Hoe Bridge School Dan Phoenix danphoenix@hoebridgeschool.co.uk Sarah Thornton Pickering  sarahthorntonpickering@hoebridgeschool.co.uk  

Homefield Prep School Dave Matthews dmatthews@homefieldprep.school     

King's College Luke Yates ly@kcs.org.uk     

Micklefield Helen Chesterton chestertonh@micklefieldschool.co.uk Helen Chesterton chestertonh@micklefieldschool.co.uk 

Milbourne Lodge Robbie Kennard sport@milbournelodge.co.uk     

Reigate St Marys Tim Austin tra@reigatestmarys.org Louise Eveleigh lke@reigatestmarys.org 

RGS Prep  Chris Saville csa@rgsg.co.uk     

Ripley Court School     Jade McClune  mcclunej@ripleycourt.co.uk 

Rokeby School Jordan McLaren J.mclaren@rokeby.org.uk     

Royal Russell Laura Lloyd llloyd@royalrussell.co.uk Laura Lloyd llloyd@royalrussell.co.uk 

Shrewsbury House Matt Males mmales@shstrust.net     

St George's Junior School Becky Waters rwaters@stgeorgesweybridge.com Becky Waters rwaters@stgeorgesweybridge.com 

Staines Prep Greg Joll g.joll@stainesprep.co.uk     

Surbiton Boys Prep Toby Blood toby.blood@surbitonhigh.com     

The Hawthorns Matthew Codrington m.codrington@hawthorns.com Katie Davis k.davis@hawthorns.com 

 The Study Prep     Lucy Galloway PE@thestudyprep.co.uk 

Wimbledon High     Harry Jarvis h.jarvis@wim.gdst.net 

 


